
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

I 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 

Affairs " | 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the | 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06532699 

Name of Company 

DEADLY PEOPLE LIMITED 

I/We 
' Asher Miller 

of David Rubin & Partners 

Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

the Liquidator of the above named Company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 20 January 2015 

| 

a 

Signed Date do | fod] | | zy 

! Presenter’s name address and For official use 
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section | Post Room 

David Rubin & Partners 

Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

DX 57368 Finchley } 
AONE 

22/01/2015 #211 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref ADM/TRC/DD/D970 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Form 4 19 

Name of Company 

DEADLY PEOPLE LIMITED 

Company Number 

06532699 

Statement as to the affairs of ® Deadly People Limited of 63 Highbury New Park, London, N5 

2ET 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 20 

January 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding- 

up 

Full Name Mr Phillip Hutcheon 

pae 15 [1 | 2015 



ASSETS 

Debtors 

DEADLY PEOPLE LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STA FEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 20 JANUARY 2015 

Director's Loan Account 

Connected company balance 

SURPLUS AVAILABLE TO UNSECURED CREDITORS 

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list A attached 

Trade and expense creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS 

SHARE CAPITAL 

Ordinary shares of £1 each fully paid 

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES 

NOTES 

1 The debtors have an estimated to realise value of nil due to the age of the debts 

2 This represents the sum owed to the Company by Phillip Hutcheon 

3 This represents the sum owed to the Company by Deadly Management Limited 

Signature \ Page | 

Book Estimated 

Notes Value To Realise 

£ £ 

1 3,880 Ni 

2 1,912 1,912 

3 11,874 11,874 

13,786 

17) 

71,149 

(71,320) 

(57,534) 

(1,000) 

(58,534) 

Date 26] {2015



DEADLY PEOPLE LIMIIED 

ESTIMATED SLATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 20 JANUARY 2015 

NAME 

Trade and ExpenseCredhtors 

Andrew Foggin 

Crown 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

\w 
Signature \ . 

A- UNSECURED CREDITORS 

ADDRESS 

Flat 5, 180 Dalston Lane, E8 ING 

RM BP 3202,Benton Park View,Longbenton,Newcastle Upon Tyne,NE98 1ZZ 

Insolvency Operations,7th Floor Regian House,James Strect,Liverpool,L75 |AD 

AMOUNT 

£ 

17110 

171 10 

6,631 74 

64,516 91 

71,148 65 

, on 20/1 / 2015 


